SITE PLAN SHEETNO. 1/2

SITE PLAN

PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION
OF THIRD FLOOR TO THE EXISTING GROUND FLOOR + 2
FLOORS INSTITUTIONAL BUILDING (HEIGHT 14.48 M) AT OM
SHAKTHI NAGAR, VANAGARAM, CHENNAI, COMPRISED IN
OLD S.NO. 220/1, NEW S.NO. 220/6 AND 220/7 (AS PER PATTA)
OF VANAGARAM VILLAGE WITHIN THE LIMITS OF
VILLIVAKKAM PANCHAYAT UNION
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A) AREA STATEMENT SQ.M.
AREA AS PER PATTA 1900.00
AREA AS PER DOCUMENT 1940.17
AREA CONSIDERED FOR FS| 1900.00
STREET ALIGNMENT/ ROAD WIDENING/LINK ROAD 0.00
OSR AREA 0.00
TOTAL FSI AREA 2555.01
FSI FACTOR 1.345
COVERAGE AREA (PERCENTAGE %) NA

A) PARKING STATEMENT

VEHICLE REQUIRED PROVIDED

LORRY i 0

CAR 3 10

TWO WHEELER 18 22

CYCLE 173 220
EARLIER APPROVAL
e  PLANNING PERMISSION OBTAINED FROM CMDA APPROVED NO.

C/9652/18/2017 VIDE LETTER NO. (C4/15051/2015, DATED

07.04.2017 AND PLANNING PERMIT NO. 9652

e BUILDING PERMIT OBTAINED FROM VILLIVAKKAM PANCHAYAT
UNION NO. 324/2017, DATED 07.07.2017 VIDE LETTER NO.
1127/2017/A3 DATED 30.07.2017

COMPLETION CERTIFICATE

e COMPLETION CERTIFICATE OBTAINED FROM CMDA COMPLETION
CERTIFICATE NO. EC/CENTRAL-1/257/2018, VIDE LETTER NO.
EC/CENTRAL-1/5315/ 2017, DATED 09.08.2018

Location plan (Taken as per User Inputs)
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FLOOR WISE FSI STATEMENT: A (SCHOOL)
FSI AREA TOTAL
FLOORS DU
COMM. RESI. IND. INST. FSI AREA
GROUND FLOOR 0.00 0.00 0.00 644.76 0 644.76
BUILDING WISE FSI STATEMENT FIRST FLOOR 0.00 0.00 0.00 636.75 0 636.75
BUILDING NO OF SAME BUILDIN FSI AREA bU TOTAL SECOND FLOOR 0.00 0.00 0.00 636.75 0 636.75
COMM. RESI. IND. INST. FSI AREA THIRD FLOOR 0.00 0.00 0.00 636.75 0 636.75
A-1 (SCHOOL) 0.00 0.00 0.00  2555.01 2555.01 Terrace 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Total O-OO O-OO 0.00 2555.01 2555.01 Total O-OO O-OO O-OO 2555-01 O 2555.01 App“cants ( Owner/ Deve|oper/ Power of Attorney )

This Planning Permission issued under
New Rule TNCDBR, 2019 is subject

to final outcome of the W.P.

(MD) No.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD)
Nos. 6912 & 6913 of 2019.

Signature NF(}[\ rified
Digitally Signed y:/
e

Registered Engin rade II:
POOVENDRAN S

Sign Date: 10/09/2624 1:21:05 AM

CHENNA|I METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
APPROVED

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE

Signature Noj Verified
o

Digitally Signed by:-
Assistant Planner: d

3/202
MD,
OL-

o.
Approval No. : OL-PP/INST/0063/2Q24
Approval Date : 11/22/2024 6:1. PM
Permit No. : OL-01392

For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)
High Rise Building / Non High Rise Building

This Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.
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KEY NO. 1688

serDefinedMetric (841.00 x 1500.00MM)

This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer
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SEWAGE TREATMENT PLANT - LIST OF CIVIL TANKS
TAG NO DESCRIPTION SIZE MOC | QTY
BSC BAR SCREEN CHAMBER 1.0m x 1.0m x 0.8m+FB 0.3 RCC 1 No
osC OIL & GREASE TRAP 1.6m x 1.0m x 1.0m+FB 0.5m RCC 1 No
CT COLLECTION TANK 2.4m x 5.0m x 3.0m+FB 0.4m RCC 1 No
AT AERATION TANK 3.8m x 2.4m x 3.0m+FB 0.4m RCC 1 No
SST SECONDARY SETTLING TANK 1.5m x 2.4m x 2.8m+FB 0.6m RCC 1 No
FFT FILTER FEED TANK 1.5m x 2.4m x 2.6m+FB 0.8m RCC 1 No
STP TWT |STP TREATED WATER TANK 5.0m x 2.4m x 3.0m+FB 0.4m RCC 1 No
UF TWT UF TREATED WATER TANK 3.8m x 2.4m x 3.0m+FB 0.4m RCC 1 No
SHT SLUDGE HOLDING TANK 1.6m x 2.4m x 3.0m+FB 0.4m RCC 1 No
BRT - BIO REMEDIATION TECHNOLOGY

RAILING AT 0.90M HEIGHT

AR

HAND RAIL SECTION
(FOR PH PERSONS)

RAILING AT 0.75M HEIGHT

FINISHED LVL OF STEP

WAIST SLAB

TREAD 0.25
RISER 0.1

2.00M

0.15.,, 0.40

0.45

10

GL TT GL
7RI /RXN
“Z Plinth beam
! 10mm@
|| @100mmc/c
— ( Bothways)
Pcc 1:4:8
100mm thick
and filling
B 150mm thick
SECTION
B
B
— A
O~ ||«

PLAN

DETAIL OF COLUMN FOOTING

FLOOR NAME SHEETNO. 2/2

FLOOR NAME

PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED ADDITIONAL CONSTRUCTION
OF THIRD FLOOR TO THE EXISTING GROUND FLOOR + 2
FLOORS INSTITUTIONAL BUILDING (HEIGHT 14.48 M) AT OM
SHAKTHI NAGAR, VANAGARAM, CHENNAI, COMPRISED IN
OLD S.NO. 220/1, NEW S.NO. 220/6 AND 220/7 (AS PER PATTA)
OF VANAGARAM VILLAGE WITHIN THE LIMITS OF
VILLIVAKKAM PANCHAYAT UNION

APPROVAL CONDITION

SCALE  1:100

A

Applicants ( Owner / Developer / Power of Attorney )

This Planning Permission issued under
New Rule TNCDBR, 2019 is subject

to final outcome of the W.P.

(MD) No.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD)
Nos. 6912 & 6913 of 2019.

CHENNAI METROPOLITAN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
APPROVED

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MENTIONED IN THIS OFFICE

For (Deputy Planner / Chief Planner / Member-Secretary)
High Rise Building / Non High Rise Building

This Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.

QR
CODE

KEY NO. 1688

serDefinedMetric (841.00 x 1500.00MM)

This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer
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